2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The RMR series of NEMA4X and EEMAC4X rated weatherproof signs is
designed to operate in extreme environments. The fully gasketed housing is
suitable for outdoor and wash-down locations. Available in AC only, AC/DC
and internally self-powered versions.
CIRCUITRY - AC & AC/DC

NBC2010 compliant
NEMA4X 120/347VAC Input
ordering guide
RMR GY
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Frame colour Face colour DC Voltage Options†
RMR 1 - Single face
2 - Double face
CM - Ceiling mount
WM - Wall mount
EM - End mount
PM - �Pendant mount
GY - Grey GY - Grey (standard)
BK - Black (indoor only)
NDC - AC only
UDC -  �Universal DC backup
voltage 6, 12 or 24VDC
IB - Self-powered for 90 minutes
IB1 - Self-powered for 120 minutes
WG*, BO, WO, OP, TP
0 - No indicators (double face only)
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
* Specify mounting.
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15 and C860
Simple face Double face
3.6"